

Qaaem Foundation HCL

Your Account

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

STANDING ORDERS

01 June 2026 to 30 June 2026

Money In	£39,480.00	Balance on 01 June 2026	£380,880.00
Money Out	£0.00	Balance on 30 June 2026	£420,330.00

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
01 Jun 26	SAFA HAYES FOOD CE	FPI	30.00		380,880.00
01 Jun 26	PAMIR DRY FRUITS & JABAR SHIRAK	FPI	30.00		380,910.00
01 Jun 26	HUSAINI A BBA AMINULLAH HUSAINI	FPI	60.00		380,970.00
01 Jun 26	KARIM AHMADI KARIM AHMADI	FPI	30.00		381,000.00
01 Jun 26	M HAFIZULLAH MURTAZA SARWARY	SO	30.00		381,030.00
01 Jun 26	G ABBAS GHOLAM ABBAS	SO	100.00		381,130.00
01 Jun 26	A MOHAMMED QAAEM	SO	30.00		381,160.00
01 Jun 26	M RAJABI MAHDI RAJABI	SO	30.00		381,190.00
01 Jun 26	Z SAFARZADA ZEKERYA SAFARZADA	SO	30.00		381,220.00
01 Jun 26	H BARATI HAMID BARATI	SO	30.00		381,250.00
01 Jun 26	A JAMALI AHMAD JAMALI	BP	30.00		381,280.00
01 Jun 26	N TURKMANI DONATION	SO	60.00		381,340.00
01 Jun 26	STAR MARKET DAVOOD SARVARI	SO	30.00		381,370.00
01 Jun 26	A KHAIRZAD ABDUL AHMAD	SO	30.00		381,400.00
01 Jun 26	N SHOKURI NAJIB SHOKURI	SO	30.00		381,430.00
01 Jun 26	R TURKMANI RAOOF TURKMANI	SO	30.00		381,460.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
01 Jun 26	N ALIZADEH NAJIB ALIZADEH	SO	30.00		381,490.00
01 Jun 26	N MADADI NAJIB MADADI	SO	30.00		381,520.00
01 Jun 26	KARIMDAD SKHIE KARIMDAD SKHIE	FPI	30.00		381,550.00
01 Jun 26	ALI HESSARI CHARITY DONATION	FPI	30.00		381,580.00
01 Jun 26	ABDOLHADI GOHARDI QAAEM	FPI	30.00		381,610.00
01 Jun 26	MOHAMAD ALIZADEH M SHARIF ALIZADEH	FPI	30.00		381,640.00
01 Jun 26	ABBASI MOHAMMADI ABBAS MOHAMMADI	FPI	30.00		381,670.00
01 Jun 26	DAOUD MIRZAI DAOUD MIRZAI	FPI	30.00		381,700.00
01 Jun 26	HAADI MOHAMADI KAKA HAADI AZARA	FPI	30.00		381,730.00
01 Jun 26	MATEN REHIMI MATEN REHIMI	FPI	30.00		381,760.00
01 Jun 26	AHMADI D HAJI DAVOUD AHMADI	FPI	30.00		381,790.00
01 Jun 26	ALI JAMAL MOSQUE	FPI	30.00		381,820.00
01 Jun 26	SOHRABI KARIM KARIM SOHRABI	FPI	30.00		381,850.00
01 Jun 26	HUSAINI A BBA AMINULLAH HUSAINI	FPI	30.00		381,880.00
01 Jun 26	MOHAMMADI AG ALLEM GULMOHAMMADI	FPI	30.00		381,910.00
01 Jun 26	BARATALI AA ABDULALI B	FPI	30.00		381,940.00
01 Jun 26	AHMADI L LAILA AHMADI	FPI	30.00		381,970.00
01 Jun 26	AHMADI M REZA AHMADI	FPI	30.00		382,000.00
01 Jun 26	ALI AUTOS LT LIB3 4DA	FPI	30.00		382,030.00
01 Jun 26	SOHRABI A U CHARITY	FPI	30.00		382,060.00
01 Jun 26	JAFARI AA HAJI ASAD	FPI	30.00		382,090.00
01 Jun 26	MOHAMMADI J JAWAD MOHAMMADI	FPI	30.00		382,120.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
01 Jun 26	SOHRABI A ALIM SOHRABI	FPI	30.00		382,150.00
01 Jun 26	MAISSAM AMIRI CHARITY	FPI	30.00		382,180.00
01 Jun 26	MOHAMMAD Y YASIN MOHAMMAD	FPI	30.00		382,210.00
01 Jun 26	MR Q ACHMADI QAYOM AHMADI	FPI	30.00		382,240.00
01 Jun 26	REZAI A ALI REZAI	FPI	30.00		382,270.00
01 Jun 26	SABERI S TAHER QARIZADA	FPI	30.00		382,300.00
01 Jun 26	MUHIBY MA MOHAMAD ANWAR MUHI	FPI	30.00		382,330.00
01 Jun 26	MOHAMED K KABIR	FPI	30.00		382,360.00
01 Jun 26	NEYAZI MOHAMMED MOHAMMED NEYAZI	FPI	30.00		382,390.00
01 Jun 26	KHALEQYAR N NAEEM KHALEQYAR	FPI	30.00		382,420.00
01 Jun 26	MAJIDI M ZAHER MAJIDI	FPI	30.00		382,450.00
01 Jun 26	ATIFFI M A V04 ATILA ATIFFI	FPI	30.00		382,480.00
01 Jun 26	YAQUBI N NAQI	FPI	30.00		382,510.00
01 Jun 26	EBRAHEMI MA HAJI MOHAMMAD AZIM	FPI	30.00		382,540.00
01 Jun 26	RAHMAT AW BPO A W RAHMAT	FPI	30.00		382,570.00
01 Jun 26	VAKILI AJ A J VAKILI	FPI	30.00		382,600.00
01 Jun 26	YUNAS M YUNAS PILOT	FPI	50.00		382,650.00
01 Jun 26	GHAZANAVI M + F NAHIM GHAZANAVI	FPI	30.00		382,680.00
01 Jun 26	ESMAILZADEH FATAH ESMAILZADEH	FPI	30.00		382,710.00
01 Jun 26	MADADI H REZA MADADI	FPI	30.00		382,740.00
01 Jun 26	SOHRABI H HAMIDALLAH SOHRABI	FPI	30.00		382,770.00
01 Jun 26	MORADI R RIZA MORADI	FPI	30.00		382,800.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
01 Jun 26	KARIMI K & S KHALIL	FPI	30.00		382,830.00
01 Jun 26	GHAZANAVI F FARWA GHAZANAVI	FPI	30.00		382,860.00
02 Jun 26	AWAZALI AHMADI HAJ AWAZALI AHMADI	FPI	30.00		382,890.00
02 Jun 26	FAKHARIA GHAMBARI CHARITY	FPI	30.00		382,920.00
02 Jun 26	SADEQ RAJABI SADEQ RAJABI	FPI	30.00		382,950.00
02 Jun 26	ON TIME TAILORING	SO	30.00		382,980.00
02 Jun 26	M MORADI CHARITY DONATION	SO	30.00		383,010.00
02 Jun 26	ABDUL ALI BARATALI YEWSLEY FOOD CENTR	FPI	30.00		383,040.00
02 Jun 26	SADIQ MOHAMMADI SADIQ MOHAMMADI	FPI	30.00		383,070.00
02 Jun 26	LALY M MUKHTAR LALY	FPI	30.00		383,100.00
02 Jun 26	AZAD A Z ZIA AZAD	FPI	30.00		383,130.00
02 Jun 26	RAHALA RAJABI MISS R RAJABI	FPI	30.00		383,160.00
02 Jun 26	KHODADADY MN M KHODADADY	FPI	30.00		383,190.00
02 Jun 26	J NOORI J.NOORI	FPI	5,000.00		388,190.00
03 Jun 26	M SARVARI M YOUNIS SARVARI	SO	30.00		388,220.00
03 Jun 26	MINA NIRUMAND MINA NIRUMAND	FPI	30.00		388,250.00
03 Jun 26	SAFDARY N NEZAMUDIN SAFDARY	FPI	30.00		388,280.00
03 Jun 26	REZAI A H AH REZAI	FPI	30.00		388,310.00
03 Jun 26	MR + MRS AHMADI AIDAR AHMADI	FPI	30.00		388,340.00
03 Jun 26	QABIZ J HASSAN QABIZ	FPI	30.00		388,370.00
04 Jun 26	REZAIE M M ALI REZAIE	FPI	30.00		388,400.00
04 Jun 26	PAINDA A	FPI	30.00		388,430.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
04 Jun 26	GHAMBARI H HABIB	FPI	30.00		388,460.00
04 Jun 26	GHAFAR A GHAFAR AHMADI	FPI	30.00		388,490.00
04 Jun 26	MOHAMMED I ISKANDAR MOHAMMED I	FPI	30.00		388,520.00
05 Jun 26	K MOHAMMAD	SO	30.00		388,550.00
05 Jun 26	KAZEEMI KHADEEJA KHADEEJA KAZEEMI	FPI	30.00		388,580.00
05 Jun 26	HOSSAINZADA M MALIHA HOSSAINZADA	FPI	30.00		388,610.00
05 Jun 26	TORKMANI Q QASIM TORKMANI	FPI	30.00		388,640.00
08 Jun 26	H AMIN MRS HAMIDA AMIN	SO	30.00		388,670.00
08 Jun 26	F NOOR AHMAD	SO	15.00		388,685.00
08 Jun 26	LANGHAM AIRPORT EX ALI REZA AKBARI	SO	30.00		388,715.00
08 Jun 26	PREMIER CARS (ESSE RAHMATTULAH FOLLAD	SO	30.00		388,745.00
08 Jun 26	SAKHI RAHIMI SAKHI RAHIMI	FPI	30.00		388,775.00
08 Jun 26	MOURADI M MORADI	FPI	30.00		388,805.00
08 Jun 26	KHALIQI M HAJI ENAYAT RAZAIE	FPI	30.00		388,835.00
08 Jun 26	HISARI K KAZEM HISARI	FPI	30.00		388,865.00
08 Jun 26	SHIRAK Z ZAINAB SHIRAK	FPI	30.00		388,895.00
08 Jun 26	TAWFIQ A A TAWFIQ	FPI	30.00		388,925.00
08 Jun 26	REZAIE AJ HCL	FPI	30.00		388,955.00
08 Jun 26	AREF SHEREEFI SENT FROM REVOLUT	FPI	30.00		388,985.00
09 Jun 26	A NASARI ARRUN NASARI	SO	30.00		389,015.00
09 Jun 26	NABI ZADA G R NABI ZADA	FPI	30.00		389,045.00
09 Jun 26	FOLLAD H 08 HAMIDULLAH FOLLAD	FPI	30.00		389,075.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS
Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
09 Jun 26	F RAZAEI FARHAD RAZAEI	FPI	30.00		389,105.00
10 Jun 26	AHMAD ALI CHARITY MONEY	FPI	30.00		389,135.00
10 Jun 26	ABDUL GHANI ABDUL GHANI AHMADI	FPI	30.00		389,165.00
10 Jun 26	M REHIMI ALEM REHIMI	SO	30.00		389,195.00
10 Jun 26	A POYA ALI POYA	SO	30.00		389,225.00
10 Jun 26	TURKEMANI KM KARIM TURKEMANI	FPI	50.00		389,275.00
10 Jun 26	REZAYEE M MASOOD REZAYEE	FPI	30.00		389,305.00
10 Jun 26	SEKANDARY EU NRU ENAYAT SEKANDARY	FPI	30.00		389,335.00
10 Jun 26	NIRUMAND M KABIR NIRUMAND	FPI	30.00		389,365.00
10 Jun 26	ASEMY A Y ALI ZAMAN	FPI	30.00		389,395.00
10 Jun 26	QANBARI H HOSSAIN QANBARI	FPI	30.00		389,425.00
10 Jun 26	KARIMI N NASSER KARIMI	FPI	30.00		389,455.00
11 Jun 26	A SEDAGHAT GIFT	SO	5.00		389,460.00
12 Jun 26	A PARSА CHARITY	SO	30.00		389,490.00
12 Jun 26	MADADI JAMSHID JAMSHID ALIZADEH	FPI	30.00		389,520.00
12 Jun 26	SAFDAR-LOUTH V VAHIDA SAFDAR	FPI	30.00		389,550.00
12 Jun 26	SHOKURI M L LATIF SHOKURI	FPI	30.00		389,580.00
15 Jun 26	A KAZEMI ALI KAZEMI	SO	30.00		389,610.00
15 Jun 26	A KAZEEMI AHMAD KAZEEMI	SO	30.00		389,640.00
15 Jun 26	T AHMADI DR SADIQ HAIDARI	SO	30.00		389,670.00
15 Jun 26	A YAKUBI ATIQULLAH YAKUBI	SO	30.00		389,700.00
15 Jun 26	K HOSSIENI	SO	30.00		389,730.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
15 Jun 26	M BARATI	SO	30.00		389,760.00
15 Jun 26	A RAJABI ALI AHMAD RAJABI	SO	30.00		389,790.00
15 Jun 26	RAMEZAN MOHEBI RAMEZAN MOHEBI	FPI	30.00		389,820.00
15 Jun 26	JAMALI MOHAMMED DAWOOD JAMALI	FPI	30.00		389,850.00
15 Jun 26	BAQIR WAHIDI BAQIR WAHIDI	FPI	30.00		389,880.00
15 Jun 26	NARGES AHMADI N AHMADI	FPI	30.00		389,910.00
15 Jun 26	KHALEQYAR BILAL BILAL KHALEQYAR	FPI	30.00		389,940.00
15 Jun 26	MODEL PLATFORM LTD E10	FPI	30.00		389,970.00
15 Jun 26	SALEHI H SALEHI	FPI	30.00		390,000.00
15 Jun 26	KAZEMI R RO. KAZEMI	FPI	30.00		390,030.00
15 Jun 26	JAFAR A JAFAR SHIRZAD	FPI	30.00		390,060.00
15 Jun 26	NOORI A M MANAN NOORI	FPI	30.00		390,090.00
15 Jun 26	AZIZI M MAIWAND	FPI	30.00		390,120.00
15 Jun 26	REZAEI M R MOHAMMADREZAREZAEI	FPI	30.00		390,150.00
15 Jun 26	ASHEQ HUSSEIN KHID ASHEQ HUSSEIN	FPI	30.00		390,180.00
15 Jun 26	LALI S SAKINA LALI	FPI	30.00		390,210.00
15 Jun 26	SHAARAN Z CHARITY	FPI	30.00		390,240.00
15 Jun 26	ASGHARI J JAVAD ASGHARI	FPI	30.00		390,270.00
15 Jun 26	AHMADI K KHADIR AHMADI	FPI	30.00		390,300.00
15 Jun 26	AHMAD ALI K HAJI KAZIM	FPI	30.00		390,330.00
15 Jun 26	TURKMANI M MASOOM TURKMANI	FPI	30.00		390,360.00
15 Jun 26	MAHDI M MOHAMMAD MAHDI	FPI	30.00		390,390.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
15 Jun 26	SHOUKHRI MH BPO HANIF SHOKURI	FPI	30.00		390,420.00
15 Jun 26	AHMADI Z ISHAQ AHMADI	FPI	30.00		390,450.00
15 Jun 26	ADIL A DONATIONS	FPI	30.00		390,480.00
15 Jun 26	FOLLAD M MAHDI FOLLAD	FPI	30.00		390,510.00
16 Jun 26	A AHMADI ALI AHMADI	SO	30.00		390,540.00
16 Jun 26	M YAKOBI GHOLAM AYOUBI	SO	30.00		390,570.00
16 Jun 26	MOHAMMAD ALI ISMAIL AHMED ALI	FPI	30.00		390,600.00
16 Jun 26	LALY AM AHMAD MUSHTAQ LALY	FPI	30.00		390,630.00
16 Jun 26	KHALIQIAR F QAAEM FOUND - FAZEL	FPI	30.00		390,660.00
16 Jun 26	EKHTIARY M YAA ALI	FPI	30.00		390,690.00
16 Jun 26	AMIRI G H& M GULAM AMIRI	FPI	30.00		390,720.00
16 Jun 26	SAKHIZADA AM 01	FPI	30.00		390,750.00
17 Jun 26	W MORADI WAHID MORADI	SO	30.00		390,780.00
17 Jun 26	RAMAZAN VAKILI RAMAZAN	FPI	50.00		390,830.00
17 Jun 26	AZIMEE A AMANULLAH AZIMEE	FPI	30.00		390,860.00
17 Jun 26	KAZEM ALI NOORI MOSQUE	FPI	30.00		390,890.00
17 Jun 26	ILFORD PHON T/AS LATEF SARABI	FPI	30.00		390,920.00
18 Jun 26	ABDULAHMAD TURKMAN ABDULAHMADTURKMANI	FPI	30.00		390,950.00
18 Jun 26	Z SAFARI	SO	30.00		390,980.00
18 Jun 26	N ALI NAD ALI	SO	30.00		391,010.00
18 Jun 26	AMANULLAH SHIRZAD DONATION	FPI	30.00		391,040.00
18 Jun 26	Z HASSANZADEH ZAHIR HASANZADEH	SO	30.00		391,070.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
18 Jun 26	BHARAT ALI HAJI BHARAT ALI	FPI	30.00		391,100.00
18 Jun 26	ERSHAD AHMADI ERSHAD AHMADI	FPI	30.00		391,130.00
18 Jun 26	LALI S SAFIULLAH LALI	FPI	30.00		391,160.00
18 Jun 26	FAIZI A AMIN FAIZI	FPI	30.00		391,190.00
18 Jun 26	MR AHMAD ZIA SEKAN SEKANDARY	FPI	30.00		391,220.00
19 Jun 26	A NORI AHMED NORI	SO	30.00		391,250.00
19 Jun 26	KAZIMI N CHARITY	FPI	30.00		391,280.00
19 Jun 26	N AMIN NEAMATULLAH AMIN	FPI	30.00		391,310.00
19 Jun 26	MR J ALIMAZARI MAZARI	FPI	40.00		391,350.00
22 Jun 26	ZAHRA AMAM NAZAR CHARITY DONATION B	FPI	30.00		391,380.00
22 Jun 26	A HUSSAINI ALI HUSSAINI	FPI	1,500.00		392,880.00
22 Jun 26	ALAVI M ALAVI	FPI	60.00		392,940.00
22 Jun 26	Z HAIDARI ZABIH HAIDARI	FPI	30.00		392,970.00
22 Jun 26	KHALIQIAR J AMANULA KAMBARI	FPI	1,000.00		393,970.00
22 Jun 26	FAZEL KHALIQIAR EASSA IBRAHIMI	FPI	1,000.00		394,970.00
22 Jun 26	D ABDULLAH ABDULLAH	FPI	30.00		395,000.00
22 Jun 26	K MOHAMMAD	FPI	100.00		395,100.00
22 Jun 26	REZAEI M R MOHAMMADREZAREZAEI	FPI	1,000.00		396,100.00
22 Jun 26	A NABIZADEH ASEF NABIZADEH	SO	30.00		396,130.00
22 Jun 26	A AHMADI AMERKHAN AHMADI	SO	30.00		396,160.00
22 Jun 26	SEASON FRUIT AND V SL1 1DH	FPI	30.00		396,190.00
22 Jun 26	A KAMBARI AMANULA KAMBARI	SO	30.00		396,220.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
22 Jun 26	N ALI NASREEN ALI	SO	30.00		396,250.00
22 Jun 26	GHOLAM EBRAHIMI MAIWAND	FPI	30.00		396,280.00
22 Jun 26	FARID AHMADI FARID AHMADI	FPI	30.00		396,310.00
22 Jun 26	HABIB NIKPAI HABIB NIKPAI	FPI	30.00		396,340.00
22 Jun 26	ASADULA HUSAINI ASAD AND HIS WIFE	FPI	60.00		396,400.00
22 Jun 26	RAZAIE MK HAJI KHALIL RAZAIE	FPI	30.00		396,430.00
22 Jun 26	ATIFFI A WALI NOORI	FPI	30.00		396,460.00
22 Jun 26	KAZEMI Y R A YAHYA KAZEMI	FPI	30.00		396,490.00
22 Jun 26	R + K AUTO S LTD JAWAD MALIHA	FPI	60.00		396,550.00
22 Jun 26	KAZEMI W WAHEED KAZEMI	FPI	30.00		396,580.00
22 Jun 26	GULAGMA R GULAGHA QORBANZADA	FPI	30.00		396,610.00
22 Jun 26	AHMADY A R A RAHIM AHMADY	FPI	30.00		396,640.00
22 Jun 26	GHULAM H COMMUNITY	FPI	30.00		396,670.00
22 Jun 26	MOHAMMADI M JAVID MOHAMMADI	FPI	30.00		396,700.00
22 Jun 26	NIRUMAND A ALIREZA NIRUMAND	FPI	30.00		396,730.00
22 Jun 26	ABDUL R ABDUL RAZAQ	FPI	30.00		396,760.00
22 Jun 26	AHMADI R REZA AHMADI	FPI	30.00		396,790.00
22 Jun 26	ALIZADEH MA M ASHRAF ALIZADEH	FPI	30.00		396,820.00
22 Jun 26	FOLLAD O OUDRATFOLLAD	FPI	30.00		396,850.00
22 Jun 26	REZAI A&F A REZAI	FPI	30.00		396,880.00
22 Jun 26	AMIRI N NAJAF ALI AMIRI	FPI	30.00		396,910.00
22 Jun 26	MOHAMED REZA MOHAMED REZA	FPI	1,000.00		397,910.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
23 Jun 26	A TURKMANI ALI TURKMANI	SO	30.00		397,940.00
23 Jun 26	H AZZIZI AZZIZI	SO	30.00		397,970.00
23 Jun 26	NIRUMAND BASHIR BASHIR NIRUMAND	FPI	30.00		398,000.00
23 Jun 26	SOUT COAST E LTD SHAYKALI	FPI	30.00		398,030.00
23 Jun 26	HUSSAINI K KHODADAD HUSSAINI	FPI	30.00		398,060.00
23 Jun 26	SAJADI A SAJADI AND HIS WIF	FPI	60.00		398,120.00
23 Jun 26	OMID TORABI OMID TORABI	FPI	30.00		398,150.00
23 Jun 26	MR FRESH LTD MR FRESH LTD	FPI	30.00		398,180.00
23 Jun 26	AMIRI G H& M GULAM AMIRI	FPI	1,000.00		399,180.00
23 Jun 26	M SARVARI M YOUNIS SARVARI	FPI	5,000.00		404,180.00
24 Jun 26	H MORADI	SO	30.00		404,210.00
24 Jun 26	R + K AUTO S LTD JAWAD MALIHA	FPI	60.00		404,270.00
24 Jun 26	AMIN E EHSAN AMIN	FPI	90.00		404,360.00
24 Jun 26	SAJADI A SAJADI AND HIS WIF	FPI	60.00		404,420.00
24 Jun 26	MOHSINI M BAKIR MOHSINI	FPI	30.00		404,450.00
24 Jun 26	SAFA HAYES FOOD CE KHODADAD HUSSAINI	FPI	1,500.00		405,950.00
24 Jun 26	M KHAN MOHAMMAD M KHAN DOLAT	FPI	1,000.00		406,950.00
24 Jun 26	ALIZADEH MA M ASHRAF ALIZADEH	FPI	1,000.00		407,950.00
24 Jun 26	SAKHIZADA AM ALI MOHAMED SAKHIZ	FPI	250.00		408,200.00
24 Jun 26	HUSSEIN AHMADI LTD ISHAQ AHMADI	FPI	5,000.00		413,200.00
25 Jun 26	HAMIDULLA GHOWHARI HAMID GHOWHARI	FPI	30.00		413,230.00
25 Jun 26	BARAT ALI SHAHQADAM	FPI	30.00		413,260.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS
Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
25 Jun 26	A HISARI ASAD HISARI	SO	30.00		413,290.00
25 Jun 26	MOHAMMAD DOLAT KHAN DOLAT	FPI	30.00		413,320.00
25 Jun 26	M YAQUBI MOHAMMED YAQUBI	SO	30.00		413,350.00
25 Jun 26	AZIM AHMADI AZIM AHMADI	FPI	30.00		413,380.00
25 Jun 26	SALEHI J HAJ JAFAR SALEHI	FPI	30.00		413,410.00
25 Jun 26	HESSARIH HESSARI	FPI	30.00		413,440.00
25 Jun 26	M MORAUDI MM	FPI	30.00		413,470.00
25 Jun 26	JAFAR A JAFAR SHIRZAD	FPI	1,000.00		414,470.00
25 Jun 26	KHODADADY MN HAFIZ KHODADADY	FPI	1,000.00		415,470.00
26 Jun 26	M HEIDARI ZAHIR HEIDARI	SO	30.00		415,500.00
26 Jun 26	N ZAMANY NAWROUS ALI ZAMANY	SO	30.00		415,530.00
26 Jun 26	AMIN E EHSAN AMIN	FPI	30.00		415,560.00
26 Jun 26	HEIDARI M Z ZAHIR HEIDARI	FPI	1,000.00		416,560.00
26 Jun 26	PREMIER CARS (ESSE EDRIS	FPI	340.00		416,900.00
29 Jun 26	NOORI A M KAZEM NOUROZALI	FPI	2,000.00		418,900.00
29 Jun 26	AHMED A/ADGD AZIZ AHMED	FPI	30.00		418,930.00
29 Jun 26	R POYA MRS RAZIAH POYA	SO	30.00		418,960.00
29 Jun 26	K AHMADI KARBALAYE KAZEM	SO	30.00		418,990.00
29 Jun 26	G AHMADI GHOLAM AHMADI	SO	30.00		419,020.00
29 Jun 26	AZIZULLAH NOURUZAL AZIZULLAH	FPI	30.00		419,050.00
29 Jun 26	AHK GREEN OLIVES L ALI TURAB	FPI	30.00		419,080.00
29 Jun 26	HANIF REZEAI HANIF REZAI	FPI	30.00		419,110.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
29 Jun 26	MOHAMADE B BAHRAM ALI MOHAMA	FPI	30.00		419,140.00
29 Jun 26	HARR BRE LTD SW HAKIM SHEIKH ALI	FPI	30.00		419,170.00
29 Jun 26	SHEIKH ALI SHAHRUK DONATION	FPI	30.00		419,200.00
29 Jun 26	SHEIKH-ALI A HAKIM SHEIKH ALI	FPI	30.00		419,230.00
29 Jun 26	ALI T TURAB ALI	FPI	30.00		419,260.00
29 Jun 26	HUSSAINI A ALI HUSSAINI	FPI	30.00		419,290.00
29 Jun 26	KADAMZADEH Z ZABI KADAMZADEH	FPI	30.00		419,320.00
29 Jun 26	JAMI A JAMI	FPI	30.00		419,350.00
29 Jun 26	VAKILI M MAHRAM VAKILI	FPI	30.00		419,380.00
29 Jun 26	SAKHIZADEH A AMAN SAKHIZADEH	FPI	30.00		419,410.00
29 Jun 26	MOHAMMADI JM JMM	FPI	30.00		419,440.00
29 Jun 26	TURKMAN CARS LIMIT HAMID NOWROZY	FPI	30.00		419,470.00
29 Jun 26	ULLAH A AMAN ULLAH	FPI	30.00		419,500.00
29 Jun 26	JOYAN L LAILUMA	FPI	30.00		419,530.00
29 Jun 26	AHMADY M AFZAL AHMADI	FPI	30.00		419,560.00
29 Jun 26	HOSSEIN M S COMMUNITY	FPI	30.00		419,590.00
29 Jun 26	HUSAINI A BBA AMINULLAH HUSAINI	FPI	60.00		419,650.00
29 Jun 26	SHOKURI H U HAFIZ SHOKURI	FPI	30.00		419,680.00
30 Jun 26	ABDOLHADI GOHARDI QAAEM F	FPI	30.00		419,710.00
30 Jun 26	MOHAMMED HOSSINI KARIM HOSSINI	FPI	30.00		419,740.00
30 Jun 26	DAOUD MIRZAI DAOUD MIRZAI	FPI	30.00		419,770.00
30 Jun 26	N TURKMANI DONATION	SO	60.00		419,830.00

(Continued on next page)

STANDING ORDERS

Sort Code 30-54-66
Account Number 11278068

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
30 Jun 26	Z SAFARZADA ZEKERYA SAFARZADA	SO	30.00		419,860.00
30 Jun 26	N ALIZADEH NAJIB ALIZADEH	SO	30.00		419,890.00
30 Jun 26	MUHIBY MA MOHAMAD ANWAR MUHI	FPI	30.00		419,920.00
30 Jun 26	JAFARI AA HAJI ASAD	FPI	30.00		419,950.00
30 Jun 26	HUSAINI A BBA AMINULLAH HUSAINI	FPI	30.00		419,980.00
30 Jun 26	BARATALI AA ABDULALI B	FPI	30.00		420,010.00
30 Jun 26	SAFA HAYES FOOD CE	FPI	30.00		420,040.00
30 Jun 26	KARIMI K & S KHALIL	FPI	30.00		420,070.00
30 Jun 26	PAMIR DRY FRUITS & JABAR SHIRAK	FPI	30.00		420,100.00
30 Jun 26	AMIRI N EASSA IBRAHIMI	FPI	200.00		420,300.00
30 Jun 26	BENIAMIN AHMADI KARIM AHMADI	FPI	30.00		420,330.00

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit	BP Bill Payments	CHG Charge	CHQ Cheque
COR Correction	CPT Cashpoint	DD Direct Debit	DEB Debit Card
DEP Deposit	FEE Fixed Service	FPI Faster Payment In	FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In	MPO Mobile Payment Out	PAY Payment	SO Standing Order
TFR Transfer			